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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Keith292
Elite W

9.000 9.050 9.3509.100 36.500
4 3 5T 5T 1 

1 

Bayler Pritchett118
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.4758.200 36.275
1 1 18 2T 2 

2 

Erika Salinas295
Elite W

9.100 9.150 9.4758.250 35.975
2T 2 17T 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Evenhus196
High Flyers

8.350 8.900 9.4759.200 35.925
13T 5T 2T 2T 4 

4 

Abby Frey139
Zia

8.950 8.700 9.0509.200 35.900
5 7T 2T 10T 5 

5 

Lauren Clokey132
Zia

9.050 8.500 9.4258.900 35.875
3 10T 8T 3 6 

6 

Xochilt Tarango182
Zia

8.325 8.600 9.5509.375 35.850
14T 8T 1 1 7 

7 

Zeraiah Baca102
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.200 9.000 9.2009.175 35.575
16T 4 3 7T 8 

8 

Elena Gallegos198
High Flyers

8.650 8.600 9.3258.950 35.525
8T 8T 7T 6 9 

9 

Bellania Gonzales260
Precision

8.550 8.750 8.8009.150 35.250
10T 6 4 16T 10 

10 

Sofia Kautsouflakis150
Zia

8.450 8.600 9.3508.800 35.200
12T 8T 9T 5T 11 

11 

Bonnie Minter306
High Altitude

8.500 8.900 9.2008.550 35.150
11T 5* 13 7T 12T

12T

Tirzah Ortega309
High Altitude

8.200 8.900 8.9509.100 35.150
16T 5* 5T 13 12T

12T

Savannah Graham109
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 8.9259.200 35.125
11T 10T 2T 14 13 

13 

Addie Stacey281
Precision

8.650 8.700 9.4008.250 35.000
8T 7T 17T 4 14 

14 

Jianna Sims280
Precision

8.550 8.500 8.6259.100 34.775
10T 10T 5T 19 15 

15 

Mia Gallegos199
High Flyers

8.000 8.550 9.2009.000 34.750
21T 9 6 7T 16 

16 

Feliciana Talachy181
Zia

8.600 8.250 9.1758.600 34.625
9T 13T 12 8 17 

17 

Savannah Winn339
G-Force

8.500 8.500 8.7008.725 34.425
11T 10T 10 18T 18 

18 

Alysia Vasquez284
Precision

8.325 8.250 8.8008.950 34.325
14T 13T 7T 16T 19 

19 

River Irving204
High Flyers

8.100 8.150 9.1008.800 34.150
18 14 9* 9 20T

20T

Fatima Gutierrez145
Zia

8.700 8.700 7.9508.800 34.150
7 7T 9* 25 20T

20T

Elizabeth Hatch202
High Flyers

8.600 8.700 8.8507.950 34.100
9T 7T 22 15 21 

21 

Macy  Norton340
G-Force

8.550 8.300 9.0008.150 34.000
10T 12 19 12 22 

22 

Chloe Munro271
Precision

8.900 8.000 8.7258.250 33.875
6 16T 17T 17 23 

23 
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Meli Salazar277
Precision

8.050 8.000 8.5008.950 33.500
20T 16T 7T 20 24 

24 

Saudi Robles174
Zia

8.650 7.100 8.7008.900 33.350
8T 21 8T 18T 25 

25 

Mariana Zendejas Moran301
Elite W

8.050 8.450 9.0257.800 33.325
20T 11 24 11 26 

26 

Lilli Putnam170
Zia

8.150 8.000 8.4008.300 32.850
17T 16T 16 21 27 

27 

Jaelah Gutierrez261
Precision

8.250 7.800 8.2508.500 32.800
15T 17 14 23 28 

28 

Sophia Sisneros219
High Flyers

8.150 7.500 9.0508.000 32.700
17T 20T 21 10T 29 

29 

Reina Duran138
Zia

9.100 5.000 9.0508.650 31.800
2T 24 11 10T 30T

30T

Gwen DeBardeleben194
High Flyers

8.450 7.000 7.2509.100 31.800
12T 22T 5T 28 30T

30T

Sofia Amdur302
High Altitude

8.250 7.000 8.0508.400 31.700
15T 22T 15 24T 31 

31 

Elena McKaig268
Precision

8.075 7.700 8.3257.500 31.600
19 18 26 22 32 

32 

Madeline Dunbar256
Precision

8.350 7.500 7.7007.300 30.850
13T 20T 28 26T 33 

33 

Jillian Lewis207
High Flyers

7.700 8.100 7.4007.450 30.650
23 15 27 27 34 

34 

Mackenzie Underwood283
Precision

8.000 7.650 7.0007.900 30.550
21T 19 23 29 35 

35 

Eleanor Carlile252
Precision

7.350 6.200 8.0508.100 29.700
24 23 20 24T 36 

36 

Prunella Ramirez274
Precision

7.900 0.000 7.7007.600 23.200
22 25 25 26T 37 

37 
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